####        PAGE-1/9          ####
SHREERAM METAFUSION ENG'S PVT. LTD.
SHOP NO.1, GAGANGIRI, SECTOR-17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI. 400 703
TEL: 2789 1522 /2789 1549 / 6791 0552
 MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE EFFECTIVE FROM  15TH  MAY 2010
Sr. SIZE IN MM APPROX PERFORATED WHITE BOARDS GRID BOARDS NOTICE BOARDS CHALK BOARDS
NO. ASTRA SERIES SIZE ASB ATRW ATRP ATRS ATRP/G ATRPC/G ATRNBF ATRNBC ATRWC ATRPC ATRSC
BOARDS IN FEET DISPLAY BOARD ASTRA WRITE ASTRA PLUS ASTRA SUPER ASTRA WHITE ASTRA CHALK FELT CORK ASTRA WRITE ASTRA PLUS ASTRA SUPER

COVERED WHITE  BOARDS COVERED   CHALK   BOARDS
3505
COVERED
COMBINATION BOARD
MAGNETIC + FELT
ACBMF/C
7045
5410
9255
11180
13075
ITEM D E S C R I P T I O N M.R.P
CODE
ALKOSIGN ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES
LETTERS
ASL-12 12 MM. LETTERS OF 112 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 110
ASL-18 18 MM. LETTERS OF 112 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 140
ASL-24 24 MM. LETTERS OF 112 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 180
ASL-36 36 MM. LETTERS OF 112 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 270
ASL-12/5 12 MM. LETTERS OF 560 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 560
ASL-18/5 18 MM. LETTERS OF 560 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 630
ASL-24/5 24 MM. LETTERS OF 560 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 900
FIGURES
ASF-12 12 MM. FIGURES 100 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 110
ASF-18 18 MM. FIGURES 100 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 140
ASF-24 24 MM. FIGURES 100 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 180
ASF-36 36 MM. FIGURES 100 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 270
ASF-12/5 12 MM. FIGURES 500 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 560
ASF-18/5 18 MM. FIGURES 500 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 630
ASF-24/5 24 MM. FIGURES 500 PACKED IN PLASTIC BOX 900
LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES
10 PCS.12 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 12 MM 40
10 PCS.18 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 18 MM 40
10 PCS.24 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 24 MM 50
10 PCS.36 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 36 MM 60
DEVNAGARI LETTERS & FIGURES
HINDI / MARATHI LETTERS & FIGURES SET
ASLH/18 HINDI LETTERS SET OF 243 PCS. SIZE 18MM. 300
ASFH/18 HINDI FIGURES SET OF 100 PCS. SIZE 18MM. 150
ASLH/24 HINDI LETTERS SET OF 243 PCS. SIZE 24MM. 420
ASFH/24 HINDI FIGURES SET OF 100 PCS. SIZE 24MM. 190
ASLH/36 HINDI LETTERS SET OF 243 PCS. SIZE 36MM. 630
ASFH/36 HINDI FIGURES SET OF 100 PCS. SIZE 36MM. 270
LOOSE MARATHI / HINDI LETTERS & FIGURES
10 PCS 18 MM. LOOSE MARATHI/HINDI LETTERS & FIGURES 10 PCS. 40
10 PCS 24 MM. LOOSE MARATHI/HINDI LETTERS & FIGURES 10 PCS. 50
10 PCS 36 MM. LOOSE MARATHI/HINDI LETTERS & FIGURES 10 PCS. 60

LARGE LINE DIVIDER                            10 PCS 60
        - DO -                                  100 PCS 450
MAGNETIC LETTERS ( Black On White Sheet )
AML-10 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS  10 MM.  SET OF  224 190
AML-20 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS  20 MM.  SET OF  224 310
AML-30 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS  30 MM.  SET OF  112 220
AML / AMF 10 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS OR FIGURES  SET OF 10 PCS 14
AML / AMF 20 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS OR FIGURES  SET OF 10 PCS 20
AML / AMF 30 SET OF ENGLISH LETTERS OR FIGURES  SET OF 10 PCS 24
MAGNETIC FIGURES ( Black On White Sheet )
AMF-10 SET OF ENGLISH FIGURES  10 MM.  SET OF  200 180
AMF-20 SET OF ENGLISH FIGURES  20 MM.  SET OF  200 300
AMF-30 SET OF ENGLISH FIGURES  30 MM.  SET OF  100 200
MAGNETIC PLASTIC MOULDED SYMBOLS
(Available in Red, Yellow, Blue & Green)
AMSR-13 ROUND (12 PIECES)           13MM SIZE 60
AMSR-20 ROUND (6 PIECES)             20MM SIZE 50
AMSR-30 ROUND (6 PIECES)             30MM SIZE 50
AMSR-40 ROUND (6 PIECES)             40MM SIZE 60
AMSS-25 SQUARE (6 PIECES)           25MM SIZE 50
AMST-25 TRIANGLE (6 PIECES)        25MM SIZE 50
AMSD-25 DIAMOND (6 PIECES)         25MM SIZE 50
AMSR-40/B 4 ROUND (4 PIECES)             40MM SIZE 40
AMSR-40/B 6 ROUND (6 PIECES)             40MM SIZE 60
MAGNETIC STEEL STRIP/SYMBOLS
(EACH SET CONTAINS ONE PCS OF BLUE,RED,YELLOW & GREEN)
AMS-5 MAGNETIC STRIP (4PCS) SET OF 4 COLOURS 5MM X 450MM 26
AMS-10 MAGNETIC STRIP (4PCS) SET OF 4 COLOURS 10MM X 450MM 48
AMSS MAGNETIC SYMBOL SHEET (SET OF 4 COLOURS)152MM X 152MM 290
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PLEASE CONFIRM PRICE BEFORE PLACING ORDER
SHREERAM METAFUSION ENG'S. PVT. LTD.
Showroom : Shop 1, Gagangiri, Sector 17, Vashi, New Bombay 400-703.
Telfax : 2789 1522/ 2789 1549 / 6791 0552
PRICE LIST FOR ALKOSIGN DISPLAY PRODUCTS
 MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE EFFECTIVE FROM  15th MAY 2010
#####    5/9     #####
ITEM D E S C R I P T I O N M.R.P
CODE
ALKOSIGN ACRYLIC NAME HOLDERS
A SERIES SIZE IN MM.   QTY/BOX
ANH-A-100 50 X 100                  5 PCS. 250
ANH-A-200 50 X 200                  5 PCS. 440
ANH-A-250 50 X 250                  5 PCS. 560
ANH-A-300 50 X 300                  5 PCS. 650
B SERIES
ANH-B-200 75 X 200                  5 PCS. 500
ANH-B-250 75 X 250                  5 PCS. 610
ANH-B-300 75 X 300                  5 PCS. 740
C SERIES
ANH-C-200 100 X 200                 5 PCS. 660
ANH-C-250 100 X 250                 5 PCS. 830
ANH-C-300 100 X 300                 5 PCS. 990
I SERIES
ANH-I-200 75 X 200                  5 PCS. 640
ANH-I-250 75 X 250                  5 PCS. 770
ANH-I-300 75 X 300                  5 PCS. 900
V SERIES
ANH-V-200 75 X 200                  5 PCS. 760
ANH-V-250 75 X 250                  5 PCS. 940
ANH-V-300 75 X 300                  5 PCS. 1100
ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER
APH-E-90 ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER     90 X 130     5 PCS. 400
APH-E-100 ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER    100 X 150     5 PCS. 500
APH-E-125 ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER    125 X 180     5 PCS. 760
APH-E-150 ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER    150 X 210     2 PCS. 590
APH-E-230 ALKOSIGN PICTURE HOLDER    230 X 310     2 PCS. 1270
ALKOSIGN LEAFLET HOLDER
ALH-4 ALKOSIGN LEAFLET HOLDER     226 X 240 X 45 940
ALH-5 ALKOSIGN LEAFLET HOLDER     160 X 165 X 42 610
ALKOSIGN DISPLAY SYSTEMS (AVAILABLE IN GREEN/RED/GREY & BLUE)

AGB-90120/P GROOVED FELT BOARDS- POTRAIT   (900MM X 1200MM) 4865
AGB-12090/L GROOVED FELT BOARDS- LANDSCAPE (1200MM X 900MM) 4865
AGB-120120 GROOVED FELT BOARDS-           (1200MM X 1200MM) 6485
ALKOSIGN TABLE TOP FLIP CHART BOARDS (REGULAR SERIES)
AFCD/B 6060 TABLE TOP FLIP CHART BOARD (600MM X 600MM) 2510
AFCD/H TABLE TOP FLIP CHART HOLDER 730
AFCD/P TABLE TOP FLIP CHART PAPER 200
ALKOSIGN FLIP CHART BOARDS (REGULAR SERIES)
ATRP 70X100 FLIP CHART BOARD (ASTRA PLUS)  (700MM X 1000MM) 3540
ATRW 70X100 FLIP CHART BOARD (ASTRA WRITE) (700MM X 1000MM) 2640
ATRFCH 60 FLIP CHART HOLDER 730
AFC-P585900 FLIP CHART PAPER             (585MM X 900MM) 300
AFCH D/60 FLIP CHART HOLDER - DELUXE 900
ALKOSIGN GROOVED BOARD LETTERS & FIGURES
GOLDEN LETTERS
ASL-G18 18MM ENGLISH GOLDEN LETTERS (SET OF 112 PCS) 170
ASL-G24 24MM ENGLISH GOLDEN LETTERS (SET OF 112 PCS) 240
ASL-G36 36MM ENGLISH GOLDEN LETTERS (SET OF 112 PCS) 380
GOLDEN FIGURES
ASF-G18 18MM ENGLISH GOLDEN FIGURES (SET OF 100 PCS) 150
ASF-G24 24MM ENGLISH GOLDEN FIGURES (SET OF 100 PCS) 220
ASF-G36 36MM ENGLISH GOLDEN FIGURES (SET OF 100 PCS) 320
LOOSE GOLDEN LETTERS & FIGURES
10 PCS.18 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 18 MM 50.00
10 PCS.24 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 24 MM 60.00
10 PCS.36 MM. LOOSE ENGLISH LETTERS & FIGURES 10PCS. 36 MM 70.00

ATRNBF/F 6060 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:600MM X 600MM) 1140
ATRNBF/F 6090 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:600MM X 900MM) 1695
ATRNBF/F 60120 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:600MM X 1200MM) 2265
ATRNBF/F 60180 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:600MM X 1800MM) 3390
ATRNBF/F 9090 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:900MM X 900MM) 2180
ATRNBF/F 90120 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:900MM X 1200MM) 2905
ATRNBF/F 90150 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:900MM X 1500MM) 3630
ATRNBF/F 90180 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:900MM X 1800MM) 4360
ATRNBF/F 120150 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:1200MM X 1500MM) 4435
ATRNBF/F 120180 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:1200MM X 1800MM) 5330
ATRNBF/F 120240 ASTRA FABRIC NOTICE BOARD (SIZE:1200MM X 2400MM) 7095
MENTION FABRIC COLOURS IN P.ORDER AS UNDER
G-17 FOR BIEGE             G-18 FOR GREY
G-19 FOR BROWN             G-22 FOR BLUE
PAPER GRIP STRIP ( NEW PRODUCTS )
APGS-30 PAPER GRIP STRIP (SIZE: 30CM) 150
APGS-45 PAPER GRIP STRIP (SIZE: 45CM) 200
APGS-60 PAPER GRIP STRIP (SIZE: 60CM) 250
APGS-90 PAPER GRIP STRIP (SIZE: 90CM) 370
APGS-120 PAPER GRIP STRIP (SIZE: 120CM) 500
ALKOSIGN COUNTER BOARD
ACB BLACK PERFORATED BOARD WITH STAND 150MM X 300MM 380
ACB-G GROOVED COUNTER BOARD FOR GOLDEN LETTER & FIGURES 470
RSP-10 RATE SIGN PLATE (GOLDEN) 304